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• Stainless steel burner (CV-1242 burner is Black color coated) 
inside Supercast concrete  

• Contemporary raw concrete finish is unique to each fire pit, 
common attributes include pitting and color density variation 

• Optional lava rock (LAV-BK), tumbled lava rock (LAV-TMB) 
glass guard, and glass burner covers sold separately 

• UL Listed. Made in USA. 
	

FEATURES:  

COVE COLLECTION 

CONTEMPORARY CHIC 
The Cove Collection is the perfect addition to any contemporary 
outdoor space. The natural grey Supercast concrete lets the 
focus be on the stunning Crystal Fire™ Burner. The organic, 
natural appearance of the concrete is unique to each unit and 
color variations, pitting, and wear are common attributes to the 
beauty of the fire pit. 
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PRODUCT INFORMATION: 
 

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: 

 
DIMENSIONS: 
 
 
 

 
ITEM 

 
ITEM CODE 

 
RETAIL PRICE 

 
Cove 12” 

 
CV-12 

 
$1,099 

 
Cove 20” 

 
CV-20 

 
$1,299 

 
Cove 30” 

 
CV-30 

 
$1,899 

 
Cove Linear 

 
CV-1242 

 
$2,699 

 
ITEM 

 
ITEM CODE 

 
RETAIL 
PRICE 

 
Lava Rock (1.5 cubic ft bag) 

 
LAV-BK 

 
$59 

 
Tumbled Lava Rock 

 
LAV-TMB 

 
$49 

 
Glass Guard 

 
GLASS GUARD-12-R 
GLASS GUARD-20-R 
GLASS GUARD-30-R 
GLASS GUARD-1242-R 

 
$249 
$249 
$299 
$249 

 
Grey Glass Burner Cover 

 
12-R-GG-C 
20-R-GG-C 
30-R-GG-C 
GREY GLASS BURNER COVER-1242 

 
$59 
$69 
$89 
$89 
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