COVE COLLECTION





CONTEMPORARY CHIC

The Cove Collection is the perfect addition to any contemporary outdoor space. The natural grey Supercast concrete lets the focus be on the stunning Crystal Fire™ Burner. The organic, natural appearance of the concrete is unique to each unit and color variations, pitting, and wear are common attributes to the beauty of the fire pit.

FEATURES:

- Stainless steel burner (CV-1242 burner is Black color coated) inside Supercast concrete
- Contemporary raw concrete finish is unique to each fire pit, common attributes include pitting and color density variation
- Optional lava rock (LAV-BK), tumbled lava rock (LAV-TMB) glass guard, and glass burner covers sold separately
- UL Listed, Made in USA.



PRODUCT INFORMATION:

ITEM	ITEM CODE	RETAIL PRICE
Cove 12"	CV-12	\$1,099
Cove 20"	CV-20	\$1,299
Cove 30"	CV-30	\$1,899
Cove Linear	CV-1242	\$2,699

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

ITEM	ITEM CODE	RETAIL PRICE	
Lava Rock (1.5 cubic ft bag)	LAV-BK	\$59	
Tumbled Lava Rock	LAV-TMB	\$49	
Glass Guard	GLASS GUARD-12-R GLASS GUARD-20-R GLASS GUARD-30-R GLASS GUARD-1242-R	\$249 \$249 \$299 \$249	
Grey Glass Burner Cover	12-R-GG-C 20-R-GG-C 30-R-GG-C GREY GLASS BURNER COVER-1242	\$59 \$69 \$89 \$89	

